
2011-12 TOPSpro Regional Network Groups in California: 

Region Facilitator E-mail 

No. California Patty Long plong@casas.org 

Sacramento Patty Long plong@casas.org 

North Bay Sandy Kawamura kawamuras@mdusd@k12.ca.us 

Silicon Valley Judy Gehman 
Judy Berry 

jgehman@cuhsd.org 
jberry@cuhsd.org 

Monterey Bay Tom Lawson tlawson@salinas.k12.ca.us 

Central Valley Jennifer Rodriguez jrodriguez@centralusd.k12.ca.us 

Inland Counties Sandra Castro 
Anthony Hernandez 

scastro@cnusd.k12.ca.us  
ajhernandez@cnusd.k12.ca.us  

Los Angeles Phebe Ogami 
Paul Diaz 

pogami@tusd.k12.ca.us 
pdiaz@emuhsd.k12.ca.us 

LAUSD Laura Chardiet Laura.chardiet@lausd.net 

Orange Jarek Janio Janio_Jarek@sac.edu 

San Diego Alicia Hernandez Alicia.Hernandez@sweetwaterschools.org For more 
information:  
Please e-mail 

capm@casas.org 
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